Jara

Ne CHUJIC DamMuns Nms Ot4ecTBO Iox
POKIeHUsI
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 15108327734 |Dénopoa  |Enm3aBera |AJiekceeBHa xK 3/13/2008
2 19427458102 |Curaes Kupnnn Ennceesnu M 6/22/2007
3 17984873154 |Paxumos Tumyp PanukoBuu M 11/18/2008
4 15792574615 |Py3anoB Brnagumup |EBrenneBunu M 10/27/2007
5 15571603869 |EpnentneBa |Buxrtopus |AHApeeBHa xK 9/26/2008
6 14854794210 |KoptmiokoBa |Exarepuna |HUropesHa xK 11/2/2007
7 17455236076 |Cubratymmu |Tumyp Pycnanosuu M 10/19/2008
H
8 17723690394 |CensckoBa |ApHHa JmutpueBHa xK 9/16/2008
9 17984872859 |'apud3ssHoB |Camup dapunoBuy M 11/13/2008
10 17195441787 |Kapruna Oumnbra AnekceeBHa xK 7/31/2008
11 15651419971 |lammymnuna  |3ydap Haunnesnu M 10/28/2009
12 15677359415 |AdanackeB |(Muxaunn CepreeBnud M 6/11/2007
13 15472308864 |ApxumoBa |Amupa OneroBuy xK 1/9/2009
14 15521768062 |3akupos Pass Janunesud M 6/21/2009




15 16286880205 |Kamamnos Tarup TumypoBuu 8/3/2009
16 15606185361 |Kucimunuua |Aptem AnekceeBud 8/7/2009
17 16583595010 |KapaBaeBa |Cabpuna AnexkcaHJIpoBHA 6/4/2009
18 15618505268 |da3buioB Mapcenb Paducoruu 1/16/2009
19 15478900397 |apudymm |3apuna Nneramosna 4/28/2009
Ha
20 155279315 82 |@aiipymmmHa (Munsyma |(MnpgapoBHa 6/3/2009
21 15992366319 |Jemaxun Hdmutpuit JenncoBuu 5/13/2010
22 16219697187 |MarcymoB |danuc Pamudosuu 9/23/2010
23 17099476920 |JIaBpenTbeB |Spocnas CepreeBuu 11/29/2010
24 15630595873 |Mycradun |Aprém XapucoBuu 9/12/2009
25 16177309474 |AxkmaHOB Bsuecnas KoncrantnaoBu 6/28/2010
q
26 15768510096 |["aTusitoB Aptyp UpexoBuu 1/25/2010
27 15485491296 |bopucenko |Buxtopusa |BmagumupoBHa 5/12/2009
28 17206093142 |CremanoBa |ApuHa AnekceeBHa 3/10/2010
29 16411552135 |XaiipyminHa |AnuHa Pycnanosna 11/20/2010




30 17336240255 |XaiipyminHa |Panuna Bynarosna 6/6/2010
31 16757011782 |KanToHOB Bunpaan Banepresuu 7/7/2011
32 16854110877 |JlardpynnuHa |Anbdus Hadwucosna 9/27/2011
33 16544889008 |Ycrumernko |Ponan AHTOHOBHY 4/21/2011
34 16823851997 |I'epacumor |JIeon Onerosu4 9/6/2011
35 17093252464 |3acumoBa Mapus MakcnuMoBHa 10/13/2011
36 16853756415 |JlaTsleB Tumodeit [TaBnoBHuu 7/2/2011
37 16286471794 |CamomkuH |Makcum BsuecnaBoBuu 10/23/2010
38 16603941568 |lllepbakoB |Poman EBrenneBuu 5/4/2011
39 16289898037 |AHukaes Bnagumup |AnexcanapoBuu 6/15/2010
40 17140047324 |AxmeT3dHOB |AMHp AlinapoBud 9/30/2011




YyacTHHK
¢ OB3

Kuace

Kuace
yJacTus

bann

Makec.
bann

Craryc

IIpu3zep
MD
NPONLJIO

Yunreianb

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

11

11

17

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHTBhEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHa

Ja

11

11

13

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHa

11

11

22

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

11

11

18

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

11

11

20

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

11

11

16

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

11

11

19

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHTBhEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

11

11

16

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHTHEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

11

11

27

60

npusep

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

11

11

13

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

10

10

28

60

npusep

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

10

10

27

60

npusep

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

10

10

42

60

11o0eIUTENb

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHa

10

10

18

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHa




10

10

12

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHTHEBA
Omnbra
BrnanumuposHna

10

10

23

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

10

10

24

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHTBhEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

10

10

18

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

10

10

22

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

10

10

16

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

21

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

18

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

29

60

npusep

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

27

60

npusep

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
Bnanumuposna

19

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHa

16

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

Ja

22

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHa

28

60

npusep

JlaBpeHTBhEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna

24

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHThEBA
Omnbra
BnanumuposHna




25

60

Y4aCTHUK

JlaBpeHTHEBA
Omnbra
BrnanumuposHna

22

60

Y4aCTHUK

KycroBa
TatpsHA
AJekceeBHA

29

60

npusep

KycroBa
TatpsHa
AJekceeBHA

19

60

Y4aCTHUK

KycroBa
TatesHa
AJsekceeBHA

17

60

Y4aCTHUK

KycroBa
TatesHa
AJekceeBHA

18

60

Y4YaCTHUK

KycroBa
TatesHa
AJsekceeBHA

25

60

Y4aCTHUK

KycroBa
TatesHa
AJsekceeBHA

24

60

Y4YaCTHUK

KycroBa
TatesHa
AJekceeBHA

18

60

Y4aCTHUK

KycroBa
TatesHa
AJekceeBHA

Ja

23

60

Y4aCTHUK

KycroBa
TatesHa
AJekceeBHA

Ja

21

60

Y4aCTHUK

KycroBa
TatbsHa
AJekceeBHA




Mecto padoTsl
Y4HUTEIsA

16

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT




MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT




MBOY "COIlI
Ne26" HMP PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT

MBOY "COIlI
Ne 26" HPM PT




