№	СНИЛС	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Пол	Дата рождения
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	15108327734	Фёдорова	Елизавета	Алексеевна	Ж	3/13/2008
2	19427458102	Сигаев	Кирилл	Елисеевич	М	6/22/2007
3	17984873154	Рахимов	Тимур	Радикович	М	11/18/2008
4	15792574615	Рузанов	Владимир	Евгеньевич	М	10/27/2007
5	15571603869	Евлентьева	Виктория	Андреевна	ж	9/26/2008
6	14854794210	Кортлюкова	Екатерина	Игоревна	ж	11/2/2007
7	17455236076	Сибгатулли н	Тимур	Русланович	М	10/19/2008
8	17723690394	Сельскова	Арина	Дмитриевна	ж	9/16/2008
9	17984872859	Гарифзянов	Самир	Фаридович	М	11/13/2008
10	17195441787	Каргина	Ольга	Алексеевна	ж	7/31/2008
11	15651419971	Галиуллин	Зуфар	Наилевич	М	10/28/2009
12	15677359415	Афанасьев	Михаил	Сергеевичч	М	6/11/2007
13	15472308864	Архипова	Амира	Олегович	Ж	1/9/2009
14	15521768062	Закиров	Раяз	Данилевич	M	6/21/2009

15	16286880205	Камалов	Тагир	Тимурович	M	8/3/2009
16	15606185361	Кислицин	Артем	Алексеевич	M	8/7/2009
17	16583595010	Караваева	Сабрина	Александровна	Ж	6/4/2009
18	15618505268	Фазылов	Марсель	Рафисович	M	1/16/2009
19	15478900397	Шарифулли на	Зарина	Ильгамовна	Ж	4/28/2009
20	155279315 82	Файрушина	Миляуша	Ильдаровна	Ж	6/3/2009
21	15992366319	Демахин	Дмитрий	Денисович	M	5/13/2010
22	16219697187	Магсумов	Данис	Ралифович	M	9/23/2010
23	17099476920	Лаврентьев	Ярослав	Сергеевич	M	11/29/2010
24	15630595873	Мустафин	Артём	Харисович	M	9/12/2009
25	16177309474	Акманов	Вячеслав	Константинови ч	M	6/28/2010
26	15768510096	Гатиятов	Артур	Ирекович	M	1/25/2010
27	15485491296	Борисенко	Виктория	Владимировна	Ж	5/12/2009
28	17206093142	Степанова	Арина	Алексеевна	Ж	3/10/2010
29	16411552135	Хайруллина	Алина	Руслановна	Ж	11/20/2010

30	17336240255	Хайруллина	Ралина	Булатовна	Ж	6/6/2010
31	16757011782	Кантонов	Вильдан	Валерьевич	M	7/7/2011
32	16854110877	Латфуллина	Альфия	Нафисовна	Ж	9/27/2011
33	16544889008	Устименко	Ролан	Антонович	M	4/21/2011
34	16823851997	Герасимов	Леон	Олегович	M	9/6/2011
35	17093252464	Засимова	Мария	Максимовна	Ж	10/13/2011
36	16853756415	Латышев	Тимофей	Павлович	M	7/2/2011
37	16286471794	Самошкин	Максим	Вячеславович	M	10/23/2010
38	16603941568	Щербаков	Роман	Евгеньевич	M	5/4/2011
39	16289898037	Аникаев	Владимир	Александрович	M	6/15/2010
40	17140047324	Ахметзянов	Амир	Айдарович	M	9/30/2011

Участник с ОВЗ	Класс	Класс участия	Балл	Макс. Балл	Статус	Призер МЭ прошло	Учитель
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	11	11	17	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
							Владимировна
да	11	11	13	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
							Владимировна
	11	11	22	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
							Владимировна
	11	11	18	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
							Владимировна
	11	11	20	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
							Владимировна
	11	11	16	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
			10	60			Владимировна
	11	11	19	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
	1.1	1.1	1.6	(0)			Владимировна
	11	11	16	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
	11	11	27	60			Владимировна
	11	11	21	00	призер		Лаврентьева Ольга
	11	11	13	60	A HILO OTTILITY		Владимировна
	11	11	13	00	участник		Лаврентьева Ольга
							Владимировна
	10	10	28	60	призер		Лаврентьева
	10	10	20	00	призер		Ольга
							Владимировна
	10	10	27	60	призер		Лаврентьева
			_,				Ольга
							Владимировна
	10	10	42	60	победитель		Лаврентьева
	-				, ,		Ольга
							Владимировна
	10	10	18	60	участник		Лаврентьева
							Ольга
							Владимировна

	1.0	1.0	10	(0		Т т
	10	10	12	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	10	10	23	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	10	10	24	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	10	10	18	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	10	10	22	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	10	10	16	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	21	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	18	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	29	60	призер	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	27	60	призер	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	19	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	16	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
да	9	9	22	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	28	60	призер	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	9	9	24	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	Į	l .	1	I .	-l	,, 1

	9	9	25	60	участник	Лаврентьева
						Ольга
						Владимировна
	8	8	22	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
	8	8	29	60	призер	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
	8	8	19	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
	8	8	17	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
	8	8	18	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
	8	8	25	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
	8	8	24	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
	8	8	18	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
да	8	8	23	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна
да	8	8	21	60	участник	Кустова
						Татьяна
						Алексеевна

Место работы учителя

16

МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ

МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ

МБОУ "СОШ №26" HMP PT

МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ

МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ
МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ
МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ
МБОУ "СОШ
№26" HMP PT MБОУ "COIII
№26" HMP PT
МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ
MБОУ "COШ №26" HMP PT
MБОУ "COШ №26" HMP PT
МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ
МБОУ "COШ №26" HMP PT
МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ
МБОУ "COШ №26" HMP PT
МБОУ "COШ №26" HMP PT
МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ
МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ

МБОУ "СОШ №26" НМР РТ

МБОУ "СОШ № 26" HPM PT

МБОУ "СОШ № 26" НРМ РТ

МБОУ "СОШ № 26" HPM PT

МБОУ "СОШ № 26" HPM PT